MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

ROCKY VIEW Date:  May 26, 2021

COUNTY

Time: 9:00 AM
Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

A.
B.
C.
1.
D.
1,
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER
UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

May 12, 2021 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes

SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS

Division 5 - Creation of One Residential Lot

File: PL20210029 (05201008)

Division 7 - Creation of One New Industrial Lot with Road Construction
File: PL20210054 (06412027)

Division 9 - Creation of Five Lots and Boundary Adjustment
File: PL20210069 (06704032/041)

Division 9 - Residential Subdivision

File: PL20210023 (07709019)

Division 9 - Residential Subdivision

File: PL20210001 (06822004)

Division 5 - Residential Subdivision

File: PL20200138 (03231039)

E. DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS

1.

Division 5 - Single-lot Regrading

File: PRDP20211321 (04332053)

Division 1 - Communications Facility (Type C)

File: PRDP20211823 (04801003)

Division 4 - Signs - Discretionary & Permitted Uses

File: PRDP20211663 (03222005)

Pages

19

32

49

67

81

94

123

132

200



4. Division 4 - Health Care Services and Dwelling Unit 209
File: PRDP20211001 (03222114/5)

5. Division 7 - Communications Facility (Type C) 217
File: PRDP20211428 (06307004)

6. Division 7 - Communications Facility (Type C) 229
File: PRDP20211415 (08603005)

7. Division 6 - Commercial Development 241
File: PRDP20210963 (08112001)
OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN THE MEETING

NEXT MEETING
June 9, 2021

Page 2 of 2



	Agenda

