

MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

Date: May 26, 2021

Time: 9:00 AM

Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

			Pages		
A.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER				
В.	UPDA	UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA			
C.	APPR	OVAL OF MINUTES			
	1.	May 12, 2021 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes	3		
D.	SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS				
	1.	Division 5 - Creation of One Residential Lot	19		
		File: PL20210029 (05201008)			
	2.	Division 7 - Creation of One New Industrial Lot with Road Construction	32		
		File: PL20210054 (06412027)			
	3.	Division 9 - Creation of Five Lots and Boundary Adjustment	49		
		File: PL20210069 (06704032/041)			
	4.	Division 9 - Residential Subdivision	67		
		File: PL20210023 (07709019)			
	5.	Division 9 - Residential Subdivision	81		
		File: PL20210001 (06822004)			
	6.	Division 5 - Residential Subdivision	94		
		File: PL20200138 (03231039)			
E.	DEVE	ELOPMENT APPLICATIONS			
	1.	Division 5 - Single-lot Regrading	123		
		File: PRDP20211321 (04332053)			
	2.	Division 1 - Communications Facility (Type C)	132		
		File: PRDP20211823 (04801003)			
	3.	Division 4 - Signs - Discretionary & Permitted Uses	200		
		File: PRDP20211663 (03222005)			

	4.	Division 4 - Health Care Services and Dwelling Unit	209
		File: PRDP20211001 (03222114/5)	
	5.	Division 7 - Communications Facility (Type C)	217
		File: PRDP20211428 (06307004)	
	6.	Division 7 - Communications Facility (Type C)	229
		File: PRDP20211415 (08603005)	
	7.	Division 6 - Commercial Development	241
		File: PRDP20210963 (08112001)	
F.	OTHER BUSINESS		
G.	ADJOURN THE MEETING		
н.	NEXT MEETING		

June 9, 2021